

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3206 of 2026

=====

YADAV AVADESH SINGH UJJAGARSINGH & ORS.

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MR PRATIK RAMESH DEVNANI(14184) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1,2,3,4,5,6

GOVERNMENT PLEADER for the Respondent(s) No. 1

MR ANUJ K TRIVEDI(6251) for the Respondent(s) No. 2,3,4

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE NIRAL R. MEHTA

Date : 27/04/2026

ORAL ORDER

On joint request of learned advocates appearing for the respective parties, stand over to 22.6.2026.

(NIRAL R. MEHTA,J)

V.J. SATWARA